
SHIP PLANK and TIMBER, LOCUST TREENAILS: 133 $ii>c»r Street.
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Bubs Charles R., uiarblecutter, r. 807 Kearny
Buss Fred, Swiss Ben. Soc.,627 Commercial
Buss George F., baker John G. Buss, r. 1711 Mission
Buss Gerhard, baker, r. 1523 Mission
Buss John G., bakery, 1711 Miosiou
Buss Phillip Mrs., widow, r. 1619 M Dupont
Busse Jennie Mrs., furnished rooms, 421 Sixth
Bussell Arthur, bakery, 17 Taylor
Bussey William C, locksmith, iX Bush, r. 533 Com-

mercial
Bussinger Ferdinand, instrumentmaker, r. 708 Laakin
Bussoliuo Severino, shoemaker, 500J^ Union
BuBsow Gustav, porter Braunschweiger & Bumsted,

r. 3 Chesley
Bustamente J. Miss, dressmaker, r. 524 Vallejo
BuBtamente Rosa, widow, r. 524 Vallejo
Bu steed Anna, widow, janitress Noe and Temple St

Primary School, r. NE cor Noe and Twenty-sixth.
Bnstorf Hermann, cutler Will k Flnck, r. 978 Har-

rison
Buswell A. & Co. (Alexander Buswell, William

F. Buswell Jr. and Richard T. Acres) bookbinders,
paperrulers, and blank-book mnfrs, 525 Clay

Buswell Alexander, (A. Buswell & Co.) r. 1005 Union
Buswell George F., patternmaker William F. Bus-

well, r. 319 Fremont
Buswell William. F. , millwright, engineer and

pattern maker, 223 Mission, r. 319 Fremont
Buswell William F. Jr. (A. Buswell & Co.) r. 1005

Union
Butcher Henry, laborer, r. 1408 Church
Butcher James L., butcher, r. S s Trinidad, nr Sus-

quehanna
Butcher M. J. Mrs., groceries and liquors, 1408

Church
Butenop Henry, r. 606 Filbert
Butenop Henry C, salesman Fisher Packing Co., r.

1213 J^ Green
Buthernuth Anton, r. 23M Sumner
Butler Alexander J., longshoreman, r. 207 Union, rear
Butler A. M. Mrs., widow, r. 212 Octavia

*

Butler Annie, widow, r. 246 Clara, rear
Butler Benjamin, clerk, r. 325 >6 Bush
Butler Benjamin F., engineer Lippitt, Leak & Co., r.

cor San Jose Av and Twenty-ninth
Butler Bettie, widow, r. 336 Shipley
Butler Beulah R., widow, r. 1709 Stevenson
Butler C. C, real estate, r. NE cor Sutter and Steiner
Butler C. H., Master Mariners' Ben, Assn, 413 Sutter
Butler Charles A. (Dames & Butler) r. 212 Octavia
Butler Charles G., wines and liquors, 310 Mont-

gomery, r. 663 Harrison
Butler Charlotte, widow, r. 797 Mission
Butler Elizabeth, widow, r. 315 Fflbert
Butler F., r. 1216 Guerrero
Butler F. K., salesman B. Nathan & Co., r. East Oak-

land
Butler Frank M., bookkeeper Pac. Bridge Co., r. Oak-

land
Butler Fred. W., bookkeeper George R. Starr & Co.,

r. 121 Montgomery
Butler Frederic S., actuary Union Insurance Co., r.

N s Jackson, bet Fillmore and Steiner
Butler George E. (Butler & Haldan) r. San Rafael
Butler George F., porter Coates & Street, and waiter

Tiyoll Opera House, r. 215 Minna
Butler George R., photographer Dames & Butler, r.

212 Octavia
Butler Gerald, watchman, r. NW cor Folsom and

Spear
Butler Henry, laborer Pac. Rolling Mills
Butler Henry M., master mariner, r. 600 Willow Av
Butler Henry R., cook Heun & Laudgraf, r. 252

Tehama
Butler Henry W., chief clerk paper division Post

Office, r. 7 Montgomery Av
Butler Horace, machiuist, r. 718 Greenwich
Butler James, laborer, E s Florida, bet Solano and

Butte
Butler James, laborer P. M. SS. Co's Wharf
Butler James, stone blockmaker Edwin Dudgeon, r.

e08 Sixth
Butler James, supt. U. W. Boot and Shoe Co., r. 116

Twenty-sixth
Butler James, with Eiug, Morse & Co., r. 286 Steven-

son
Butler J. C, canvasser, r. 869 Market
Butler J. E., carpenter, r. 529 Valencia
ButliT Joel, organmaker John Bergstrom, r. E s Mis-

sion, nr Twenty-ninth

Butler Johanna, domestic 526 Harrison
Butler John, currier, r. 2630 Bryant
Butler John, blacksmith S. F. and Pac. Glass Works,

r. 2624 Tehama, B. H.
Butler John, driver City RR., r. 31 Julian Av
Butler John, laundryman Bernou & Aching r. 635

Third
Butler John, liquor saloon, 7 Sutter and 506 Market,

r. 2209 Steiner
Butler John, longshoreman, r. 14 Tehama PI
Butler John, teamster Whittier, Fuller & Co., r. NW

cor Tenth and Bryant
Butler John A., lumberman, r. 642 Minna
Butler John F., teamster, r. 5 Broadway
Butler John J., foreman pressroom A. L. Bancroft k

Co., r. 939 Guerrero
Butler John W., compositor P. E. Dougherty & Co.,

r. 312Ji Waller
Butler John W,, bookkeeper Pac. Improvement Co.,

r. 2336 Mission
Butler Joseph D., butcher, r. 117 J^ Webster
Butler Joseph F., plumber and gasfitter, r. 435 Hayes
Butler Joseph J., clerk, r. 923 Valencia
Butler Joseph R., currier, r. 2630 Bryant
Butler Julia, widow, r. 10 Noonau Av
Butler Julius, bootblack, r. 1116 Kearny
Butler Kate, widow, r. 126 Fourteenth
Butler Lizzie, housekeeper The Baldwin
Bixtler Louis, laborer, r. NW cor Baker and Vallejo
Butler M., shipjoiner'Dickie Bros.
Butler Martin Mrs., wholesale liquor dealer, NW cor

Tentn and Bryant
Butler Mary, widow, r. 117 }i Webster
Butler Mary A. Miss., fusemaker, r. 2630 Bryant
Butler Mary E. Mrs., dressmaker, 14 Dupont, room 31
Butler Mary H., widow, r. 420 Dolores
Butler Maurice, laborer Golden State and Miners'

Iron Works, r. 519 Howard
Butler Michael, laborer, r. 6 Frederick
Butler Michael, liquor saloon, 852 Howard, r. 856

Howa»d
Butler Michael, shoemaker Cahn, Nlckeleburg & Co.,

r. 1509 ><i Market
Butler Minnie Miss, r. 420 Dolores
Butler M. J. Mrs., furnished rooms, 208 Second
Butler Morris, brakeman S. P. RR., r. Terminal Ho-

tel

Butler Oresmus G., laborer, r. 209 Leidesdorff
Butler Patrick, cooper, r. 1476 Harrison
Butler Patrick, laborer, r. 57 Shipley
Butler Patrick, laborer P. M. SS. Co's Wharf
Butler Patrick T. (Hogan & Co.) r. 221 Twelfth
Butler Percy, clerk, r. 325}^ Bush
Butler P. F. , millinery, 808 Market, r. 818 Eddy
Butler Richard, clerk, r. 252 Tehama
Butler Robert, painter, r. 1192 Harrison
Butler Sophia Mrs., clairvo5-ant, r. 51 Third
Butler T. B. Mrs., furnished rooms, 410 Kearny
Butler T. B. Mrs., patterns 126 Kearny, room 55, r. 89

Chestnut
Butler Terrence, laborer S. F. and Pac. Glass Works,

r. Twenty-eighth, nr Tehama, B. H.
Butler Thomas, r. City Hotel
Butler Thomas, butcner, r. Capitol House
Butler Thomas, contractor, r. 593 Ash Av
Butler Thomab, laborer S. F. and Pac. Glass Work^, r.

2624 Tehama, B. H.
Butler Thomas E., salesman A. Crawford & Co., r.

Oakland
Butler Thomas F., bartender John Skelly, r. 249 Clem-

entina
Butler Thomas F., molder Pac. Stove and Iron Works,

r. 45 Ecker
Butler Thomas F., stenographer Winchester Repeat-

ing Arms Co., r. Oakland
Butler Thomas J. (Adams & Butler) r. 219 Hayes
Butler Thomas J., truckman C. P. RR., r. Ss Parker

Av, nr Columbia PI, B. H.
Butler Tobias, plasterer, r. 210 First, rear
Butler Warren, conductor Cal. St. RR., r. 1426 Cali-

fornia
Butler Washington, machinist Pac. Iron Works, r.

2409 Clay
Butler William, r. 606 Ivy Av
Butler William, butcher John Gaffney, r. 16 Freelon
Butler William H., coachman 1414 McAllister
Butler William J., gaBtitter, r. 10 Noouau Av
Butler William J., millinery, 950-952 Market, r. 401

Leavenworth
Butler William R., coachman, r. 336 Shipley

LOUIS BRAVERMAN & CO.
STERLING SILVERWARE AND FRENCH CLOCKS

I 19 Montgomery Street.


